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201009070002
87310

09/07/2010
10:20:48 AM

HABERSHAM
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

201009070002
89230

09/07/2010
03:17:25 PM

INTEGRATED
BENEFITS
PLUS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201009080002
89350

09/08/2010
08:18:06 AM

DOLES BETTY
JANE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201009080002
91400

09/08/2010
01:58:43 PM

HARRIS
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201009090002
92310

09/09/2010
08:06:18 AM

HALLMAN KAY
M

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201009090002
92370

09/09/2010
08:46:31 AM

HDW LLC LIMITED L CO

201009090002
92400

09/09/2010
09:34:54 AM

GAY JOHN R ELECTION
WAIVER

VANDIVER
FIRE
DISTRICT
BOARD
PLACE 5

201009010002
82140

09/01/2010
12:30:38 AM

HOMEBOUND
PROFESSION
AL HAIR CARE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201009100002
94060

09/10/2010
09:21:58 AM

KIETZMEN
DOUG

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201009100002
94980

09/10/2010
12:23:49 AM

DISABILITY
CONSULTANT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

201009020002
84050

09/02/2010
12:53:48 AM

DIVERSIFIED
CONSULTING
ASSOCIATES
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201009020002
84750

09/02/2010
03:22:03 PM

JP
PROPERTIES

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201009130002
96570

09/13/2010
10:52:08 AM

JONES
DEIDREE D

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201009130002
97380

09/13/2010
01:19:41 PM

JERRYS KWIK
SHOP OF
WILSONVILLE
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201009200003
08330

09/20/2010
02:13:19 PM

JONES
NANCY L

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201009210003
09270

09/21/2010
08:38:19 AM

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1



201009210003
09570

09/21/2010
10:24:36 AM

EPPS
MERCEDES A

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201009210003
09970

09/21/2010
12:56:57 AM

DYE ELLEN NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201009220003
10520

09/22/2010
08:20:56 AM

DELUCCA
RONALD A

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201009140002
99830

09/14/2010
01:01:35 PM

ELEGANCE
HAIR & NAIL
SALON INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201009220003
11410

09/22/2010
01:39:17 PM

HOOKS
PHOTO LLC

LIMITED L CO

201009150003
02230

09/15/2010
01:53:58 PM

HBM LLC LIMITED L CO

201009150003
02880

09/15/2010
04:01:53 PM

EDWARDS
JENNIFER
NICOLE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201009150003
02870

09/15/2010
03:57:12 PM

HOLLOMAN
MISTY

NOTARY MASSACHUSE
TTS BAY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201009150003
02900

09/15/2010
04:03:35 PM

KERVIN
SANDRA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201009240003
14710

09/24/2010
01:27:19 PM

JARED
CORPORATIO
N

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201009240003
14730

09/24/2010
01:31:02 PM

J & H
CHRISTMAS
TREES LLC

LIMITED L CO

201009240003
15400

09/24/2010
03:41:39 PM

GRAHAM
BRANDON

OATHS OF
OFFICE

WEST
SHELBY FIRE
AND RESCUE
DISTRICT
PLACE 2
BOARD OF
TRUSTEES

201009270003
16110

09/27/2010
08:57:55 AM

DUNNAWAY
JACKIE G

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201009270003
17550

09/27/2010
02:14:21 PM

KRUSE
MARKETING
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION


