Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201009070002 37310	09/07/2010 10:20:48 AM	HABERSHAM RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS							Description
201009070002 39230	09/07/2010 03:17:25 PM	INTEGRATED BENEFITS PLUS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI							
201009080002 39350	09/08/2010 08:18:06 AM	DOLES BETTY JANE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201009080002 91400	09/08/2010 01:58:43 PM	HARRIS SERVICES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201009090002 92310	09/09/2010 08:06:18 AM	HALLMAN KAY M		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201009090002 92370	09/09/2010 08:46:31 AM	HDW LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201009090002 92400	09/09/2010 09:34:54 AM	GAY JOHN R		ELECTION WAIVER	VANDIVER FIRE DISTRICT BOARD PLACE 5						
201009010002 82140	09/01/2010 12:30:38 AM	HOMEBOUND PROFESSION AL HAIR CARE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201009100002 94060	09/10/2010 09:21:58 AM	KIETZMEN DOUG		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
201009100002 94980	09/10/2010 12:23:49 AM	DISABILITY CONSULTANT S LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201009020002 34050	09/02/2010 12:53:48 AM	DIVERSIFIED CONSULTING ASSOCIATES LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201009020002 34750	09/02/2010 03:22:03 PM	JP PROPERTIES		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201009130002 96570	09/13/2010 10:52:08 AM	JONES DEIDREE D		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201009130002 97380	09/13/2010 01:19:41 PM	JERRYS KWIK SHOP OF WILSONVILLE INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201009200003 08330	09/20/2010 02:13:19 PM	JONES NANCY L		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
201009210003 09270	09/21/2010 08:38:19 AM	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						

	I	1				1	1	1	1
201009210003 09570	09/21/2010 10:24:36 AM	EPPS MERCEDES A	NC	DTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201009210003 09970	09/21/2010 12:56:57 AM	DYE ELLEN	NC	DTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201009220003 10520	09/22/2010 08:20:56 AM	DELUCCA RONALD A	NC	DTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY				
201009140002 99830	09/14/2010 01:01:35 PM	ELEGANCE HAIR & NAIL SALON INC		RTICLES OF SSOLUTION					
201009220003 11410	09/22/2010 01:39:17 PM	HOOKS PHOTO LLC	LIN	MITED L CO					
201009150003 02230	09/15/2010 01:53:58 PM	HBM LLC	LIN	MITED L CO					
201009150003 02880	09/15/2010 04:01:53 PM	EDWARDS JENNIFER NICOLE	NC	DTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
201009150003 02870	09/15/2010 03:57:12 PM	HOLLOMAN MISTY	NC	DTARY	MASSACHUSE TTS BAY INSURANCE COMPANY				
201009150003 02900	09/15/2010 04:03:35 PM	KERVIN SANDRA	NC	DTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201009240003 14710	09/24/2010 01:27:19 PM	JARED CORPORATIO N		RTICLES OF SSOLUTION					
201009240003 14730	09/24/2010 01:31:02 PM	J & H CHRISTMAS TREES LLC	LIN	MITED L CO					
201009240003	09/24/2010 03:41:39 PM	GRAHAM BRANDON	OA OF	ATHS OF FFICE	WEST SHELBY FIRE AND RESCUE DISTRICT PLACE 2 BOARD OF TRUSTEES				
201009270003 16110	09/27/2010 08:57:55 AM	DUNNAWAY JACKIE G	NC	DTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201009270003 17550	09/27/2010 02:14:21 PM	KRUSE MARKETING LLC	LL DI:	C SSOLUTION					